Operating Instruction Manual:
OM-MHX-01
Serial Numbers:
All
1
OPERATING INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MHX SERIES | MANUALLY OPERATED HYDROTEST PUMPS
&

reservoir
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Displacement per
Stroke (cm3)
Changeover
Pressure
(bar)
Outlet
Port
*Weight
including
reservoir
(kg) 1st Stage 2nd Stage
MHX100 100 50 22 50 ⅜” NPT 20
MHX300 300 50 8 50 ⅜” NPT 20
MHX500 500 50 4 50 ⅜” NPT 20
MHX700 700 50 3 50 ⅜” NPT 20
MHX1000 1000 50 2 50 ⅜” BSP 20
* Excluding fluid.
MHX-PU | Manually Operated Hydrotest Pump Units
Model
Number
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Displacement per
Stroke (cm3)
Changeover
Pressure
(bar)
Outlet
Port
Suction
Port
Weight
(kg) 1st Stage 2nd Stage
MHX100PU 100 50 22 50 ⅜” NPT ⅜” NPT 5
MHX300PU 300 50 8 50 ⅜” NPT ⅜” NPT 5
MHX500PU 500 50 4 50 ⅜” NPT ⅜” NPT 5
MHX700PU 700 50 3 50 ⅜” NPT ⅜” NPT 5
MHX1000PU 1000 50 2 50 ⅜” BSP ⅜” NPT 5
9.0 System Components /Accessories
(Refer to the Hi-force website or latest Hi-Force catalogue, for further details)
 High Pressure Hydraulic Hoses
 Pressure Gauges